Oct 7, 1963 Nancy Lewis ?

Oct 10, 1963 Frank Schramm PLUSA 6-99 p 10

Oct 12, 1963 1964 So. Pacific AAU PL Chp San Pedro, CA

Class Name BP  Curl Sq
123 Rudy Saavedra 265 125 360
Rene Juarez 220 100 265
Neil Lankford 160 110 230
Jack Hoag 175 90 190
132 Don Inouye 225 120 255
Bill Toplikar 190 120 250
Jack Hughes 185 115 270
148  Von LaMon 285 150 365
Ron Esquerra 265 140 360
Dan Nicodemo 000 130 200
165 Carl Allen 350 145 410
David Bugarin 315 100 320
Fred Sulis 250 180 280
Bob Ruiz 225 140 275
Bob Hise 205 115 300
Larry Ross 290 140 000
181  Stan Miyihara 275 125 385
Stan Pramin 195 110 280
198  Ray Christensen 320 190 435
Andy Burpee 345 185 000
Bob Warner 400 175 300
John Burich 330 175 425
Ralph Smith 250 170 350
H Mel Eisenberg 400 185 495
Bob Oliver 390 175 380
Lee Phillips 000 000 700 almost made 750
Oliver Sacks 000 000 620 reMD 3-64p59

Oct 12, 1963 Phil Hill

Oct 12, 1963 Los Angeles PL chp at San Pedro YMCA (same as South Pacific above??)



Class
123

132

148

165

181

198

Name

Rudy Saavedra
Rene Juarez
Neil Lankford
Jack Hoag
Don Inouye

Von LaMon
Ron Esquerra
Dan Micodemo

Carl Allen
David Bugarin
Fred Sulis
Bob Ruiz

Bob Hise
Larry Ross

Stan Miyahira
Stan Pramin

Ray Christensen
Andy Burpee
Bob Warner
John Burich
Ralph Smith

Mel Eisenberg
Bob Oliver

BP

265
220
160
175
225

285
265
000

350
315
250
225
205
290

275
190

320
345
400
300
250

400
390

Curl
125
100
110
90

120

150
140
130

145
100
180
140
115
140

125
110

190
185
175
175
170

185
175

Sq

260
265
230
190
255

365
360

no totals given

200 [Nicodemo?]

410
320
280
275
300
000

385
280

435
000
300
410
350

495
380

re LN 12-63p 8

OCT 12, 1963 Open Novice WL in Philadelphia at Vare Recreation Center
1. William Milford
2. Stephen Johnson
3. Lee Kozas

Class
123

132

Name

Barry Pensyl
Bob Gillespie
Tony Abdill
Jim Cain
Gordon Mair

Barry Eisner
Gary Melick

George ELenbark

Ray Hiltebeitel

Total
415
410
400
345
285

510
490
475
470



Arnie Roshop 415

Joe DiAntonio 410
Ed Kelly 405
Joe Hock 380
Mike Bakota 380
148  Ronald Dager 590
Jim Manns 565
Bob King 565
Pete Miller 535
Dick George 465
Frank Shuba 445
Elwood Trotman 410
John Yocum 340

165  Frank Capsouras 710 BL afternoon
Nathan Newcomer 640

Italo Bonacci 535
Allan McCormick 520
Bob Burchill 520
Joe Pitsko 515
Bud Dougherty 495
Dick Andrews 490
Herry Tajc 460
181  Bill St. John 675
Dick Poore 660
Harold Jackson 650
Ed McCarthy 625
Joe O'Connor 585
John Sterling 575

Dennis Corrigan 570
Alfred Casavcia 490

198  Paul Pauelco 660
Carrol Nadig 660
Ed Felix 635
Mark Palasch 630
Ed Yocum 560
H Bob Vaslieff 725 BL evening
Simmie Cromer 520
Jim Brown 225

annc SH 10-63p42 reSH?2-64p12,LN6-64p21



OCT 12, 1963 YMCA invitational wl meet in Washington, DC.

Oct 12, 1963 Mr./Miss South Scotland annc HS 10-3-63 p 4; re 11-14-63 p 37

Mr. South Scotland:
1. David Mitchell
2. Alex Whelan

3. Frank Whelan

4. Norman Rough
5. Charles Dickson
6. Findlay SPeedie

Jr Mr

Novice:

1. Rober Orr
2. Francis Bocyski
3. John Stewart

Jr. Miss
1. Heanette Hutchinson

1. Ken McGarrity

Oct 12, 1963 Mr. England annc HS 10-3-63 p 4; re HS 11-14-63 p 38

Guest Reg Park

Mr. England

1. Paul Nash

2. John Woodward
3. Bernard Bradford
4. Pat Nugent

5. Trevor Cording

6. Gladstone Hibbert

Jr. Mr.

1. David Driver
2. Bernard Cooper
3. David Trussler

Over 35

1. Theo Jolly

2. Joseph Wright
3. Ernie Martinson
- Danny Constable
- Bob Skade

- Terry Medlicott

Oct 19, 1963 U.S. Prison Postal meet, 32 penal institutoins annc SH 10-63 p 65

1963 when? Mr. Adonis:
1. Ronnie Russell
2. Harry Brown
3. Randy Watson

1963 when? Mr. San Pedro
1. Chet Yorton
1963 when? Mr. Hawaii
1. Mac McFarland
1963 when:? Mr. Texas
1. Tuny Monday
2. Ron Unger
3. Ed Cook

re IM 6-63 p 28 pho

re IM 2-64 p 30 pho

re IM 2-64 p 30 pho

re SH 8-63 p 11






